



REMIT TO
 QES Pressure Pumping LLC
 Dept:970
 P.O.Box 4346
 Houston,TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
 Chanute,KS 66720
 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice Invoice# 814068

Invoice Date: 09/11/18 Terms: Net 30 Page 1

FourWinds Oil Corporation
 P.O. Box 1063
 Hays KS 67601
 USA
 785-259-8403

BOWMAN TRUST #1

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0451	Cement Pump Charge 1501' - 3000'	1.000	1,900.0000	30.000	1,330.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	40.000	7.1500	30.000	200.20
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	438.800	1.7500	30.000	537.53
CC5829	Lite-Weight Blend V (60:40:4)	255.000	16.0000	30.000	2,856.00
CC6075	Celloflake	64.000	3.0000	30.000	134.40
CP8228	8 5/8" Wooden Plug	1.000	165.0000	30.000	115.50

Subtotal 7,390.90
 Discounted Amount 2,217.27
 SubTotal After Discount 5,173.63

Amount Due 7,745.86 If paid after 10/11/18

Tax: 248.47
 Total: 5,422.10



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
 PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

11528
 11419

TICKET NUMBER 55860
 LOCATION Corkley KS
 FOREMAN Jerry Y

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
 CEMENT

Invoice # 1814086 KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-8-18	2849	Dowman Trust #1	4	95	36 ^W	Thomas
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
4 Winds Oil			731	Eric C		
Brewster Sta 6 E.O.N.W.S			693	Walt D		
Mailing Address			535	Jerry Y		
P.O. Box 1063						
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				
Hays	Ks	67601				

JOB TYPE Plug HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4900 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8 SLURRY VOL 1.42 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Slightly waxy string upon Discovery 1 plug ordered with 255 sks
60/40 4 1/2 gal 1/4 # flo seal
50 sks @ 2900'
100 sks @ 1990'
50 sks @ 320'
10 sks @ 40' with 8 5/8 wiper plug
15 sks MH
30 sks RH
 Thank you
 Jerry & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0451	1	PUMP CHARGE	1900.00	1900.00
CE0002	40	MILEAGE	7.15	286.00
CE0710	10.97	tax mileage delivery	1.75	767.90
CC5829	255 sks	life blend TV	16.00	4080.00
CC6075	64 #	flo seal	3.00	192.00
CP8228	1	8 5/8 wood plug	165.00	165.00
			Subtotal	7390.90
			30%	2217.27
			Subtotal	5173.65
			SALES TAX	248.47
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5422.10

SCANNED

AVIN 3737 AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE DUSTER DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.